Ostgétacupen Luftpistol
Linkdping 2016-02-07

Resultatlista

D1

1 Ulrika Vall Mijdlby Pistolklubb 3533159 82 86 88 87 343 2%
D2

1 Martina Olsson Finspangs Pistolskytteklub 1260197 92 83 88 91 359 5*

2 Lina Franzen Norrkodpings Skytteféreni [ID00264875 90 90 80 88 348 3*
DJY

1 Josefine Thornkvist Frovi-Lindesberg PS 1ID01370955 92 92 92 93 369 10*

2 Ninni Lemvig Mijdlby Pistolklubb 1870854 73 82 83 79 317 2%
H1

1 Johan Fransson Mjolby Pistolklubb 2967425 83 92 8 91 90 87 528 4*

2 Mats Hjort Mijdlby Pistolklubb 3948859 85 8 79 91 90 91 525 5*

3 Andreas Enblom Linkdpings Skytteférening 11D02993030 90 8 90 86 80 82 517 7*

4 Richard Westling Orebro PSSK 1ID01779726 79 85 84 87 82 86 503 3*

5 Kjell Ake larsson Finspangs Pistolskytteklub 1171497 83 83 84 79 86 87 502 2*

6 Peter Landberg Mjélby Pistolklubb 3533160 82 78 80 81 79 82 482 1*
H2

1 Stefan Schaadt Linkdpings Skytteférening [ID00968338 93 91 94 91 90 92 551 11*

2 Jesper Helgesson Finspangs Pistolskytteklub 01077978 87 93 90 92 93 90 545 10*

3 Henrik Silvervarg Linkdpings Skytteforening 11D01082666 91 92 89 92 92 88 544 9*

4 Goran Johansson Mijdlby Pistolklubb 1ID00735913 90 85 90 89 85 89 528 6*
H3

1 Per Ankarstam Saab Pistolklubb 1ID00493585 97 95 94 92 93 91 562 10*

2 Roger Johansson Mjolby Pistolklubb 1ID01171660 92 89 94 93 93 93 554 7*

3 Joakim Strémberg Linkopings Skytteforening 11D00968346 90 93 93 92 91 94 553 5%

4 Per-Henrik Helgesson  Upsala Sportskytteklubb  11D247977 92 8 93 94 92 90 550 9*
H50

1 Fredrik Hallgren Norrkopings Skytteforeni 274977 90 83 88 87 81 94 528 5*
H65

1 Bjorn Almgren Norrkdpings Pistolklubb 585773 93 93 94 88 368 5*

2 Lars-Goran Liljergren  Norrkdpings Skytteforeni 11D00972469 87 89 91 85 352 5*

3 Kjell Jonsson Mijdlby Pistolklubb 1ID01412622 85 86 87 89 347 4*

4 Per-Hakan Helgesson  Finspangs Pistolskytteklub 7436 86 84 86 85 341 1*
H70

1 Thomas Persson Linkopings Skytteforening 11D00130202 85 86 87 91 349 6*

Domare: Thomas Persson Skjutledare: Joakim Strémberg Sida1lav?2



H75
1 Goran Karhede

HJY
1 Erik Svensson
2 Rasmus Franzén
3 Simon Vall

HJA
1 Alexander Johansson

LP11
1 Arvid Hjort
2 Susanna Kafling

LP13
1 Sara Karlsson
2 Joel Stromberg
3 Tuva Karlborg
4 Ebba Blomqvist
5 Johanna Kéfling
6 Hampus Tangmark
7 Beatrice Scholl

8 Oscar Johansson

LP9
1 Linnea Vall
2 Lovisa Kafling

Domare: Thomas Persson

Ostgétacupen Luftpistol

Linkdping 2016-02-07

Resultatlista

Norrkopings Skytteforeni

Mjslby Pistolklubb
Mjslby Pistolklubb
Mjslby Pistolklubb

Mjslby Pistolklubb

Mjolby Pistolklubb
Finspangs Pistolskytteklub

Mjolby Pistolklubb
Linkdpings Skytteforening
Mjolby Pistolklubb
Mjolby Pistolklubb
Finspangs Pistolskytteklub
Mjclby Pistolklubb
Mjolby Pistolklubb
Mjolby Pistolklubb

Mjélby Pistolklubb
Finspangs Pistolskytteklub

[ID0097246

1375523
1060446
2226464

IID01377875

Skjutledare: Joakim Strémberg

87

93
92
84

89

96
90

95
95
96
97
91
94
96
84

99
89

79

92
89
88

93

94
90

98
95
97
94
92
95
92
87

98
86

85

95
88
93

90

98
88

97
94
95
90
97
91
90
90

99
88

81

92
92
90

86

96
84

96
97
89
92
93
91
92
77

96
87

92
89
93

87

93
92
90

90

332 1*

557 8*
542 5*
538 8*

535 9*

384 13*
352 5*

386 15*
381 15*
377 12*
373 12*
373 5*
371 8*
370 6*
338 5*

392 19*
350 3*

Sida2av?2



