

# Östgötacupen Luftpistol

## Linköping 2016-02-07

#### Resultatlista

D1									
1 Ulrika Vall	Mjölby Pistolklubb	3533159	82	86	88	87			343 2*
D2									
1 Martina Olsson	Finspångs Pistolskytteklub	1260197	92	88	88	91			359 5*
2 Lina Franzen	Norrköpings Skytteföreni	IID00264875	90	90	80	88			348 3*
DJY									
1 Josefine Thörnkvist	Frövi-Lindesberg PS	IID01370955	92	92	92	93			369 10*
2 Ninni Lemvig	Mjölby Pistolklubb	1870854	73	82	83	79			317 2*
H1									
1 Johan Fransson	Mjölby Pistolklubb	2967425	83	92	85	91	90	87	528 4*
2 Mats Hjort	Mjölby Pistolklubb	3948859	85	89	79	91	90	91	525 5*
3 Andreas Enblom	Linköpings Skytteförening	IID02993030	90	89	90	86	80	82	517 7*
4 Richard Westling	Örebro PSSK	IID01779726	79	85	84	87	82	86	503 3*
5 Kjell Åke larsson	Finspångs Pistolskytteklub	1171497	83	83	84	79	86	87	502 2*
6 Peter Landberg	Mjölby Pistolklubb	3533160	82	78	80	81	79	82	482 1*
H2									
1 Stefan Schaadt	Linköpings Skytteförening	IID00968338	93	91	94	91	90	92	551 11*
2 Jesper Helgesson	Finspångs Pistolskytteklub	01077978	87	93	90	92	93	90	545 10*
3 Henrik Silvervarg	Linköpings Skytteförening	IID01082666	91	92	89	92	92	88	544 9*
4 Göran Johansson	Mjölby Pistolklubb	IID00735913	90	85	90	89	85	89	528 6*
Н3									
1 Per Ankarstam	Saab Pistolklubb	IID00493585	97	95	94	92	93	91	562 10*
2 Roger Johansson	Mjölby Pistolklubb	IID01171660	92	89	94	93	93	93	554 7*
3 Joakim Strömberg	Linköpings Skytteförening	IID00968346	90	93	93	92	91	94	553 5*
4 Per-Henrik Helgesson	Upsala Sportskytteklubb	IID247977	92	89	93	94	92	90	550 9*
H50									
1 Fredrik Hallgren	Norrköpings Skytteföreni	274977	90	88	88	87	81	94	528 5*
H65									
1 Björn Almgren	Norrköpings Pistolklubb	585773	93	93	94	88			368 5*
2 Lars-Göran Liljergren	Norrköpings Skytteföreni	IID00972469	87	89	91	85			352 5*
3 Kjell Jonsson	Mjölby Pistolklubb	IID01412622	85	86	87	89			347 4*
4 Per-Håkan Helgesson	Finspångs Pistolskytteklub	7436	86	84	86	85			341 1*
H70									
1 Thomas Persson	Linköpings Skytteförening	IID00130202	85	86	87	91			349 6*

Sida 1 av 2

Domare: Thomas Persson Skjutledare: Joakim Strömberg



# Östgötacupen Luftpistol

### Linköping 2016-02-07

#### Resultatlista

H75									
1 Göran Kårhede	Norrköpings Skytteföreni	IID0097246	87	79	85	81			332 1*
НЈҮ									
1 Erik Svensson	Mjölby Pistolklubb	1375523	93	92	95	92	92	93	557 8*
2 Rasmus Franzén	Mjölby Pistolklubb	1060446	92	89	88	92	89	92	542 5*
3 Simon Vall	Mjölby Pistolklubb	2226464	84	88	93	90	93	90	538 8*
НЈÄ									
1 Alexander Johansson	Mjölby Pistolklubb	IID01377875	89	93	90	86	87	90	535 9*
LP11									
1 Arvid Hjort	Mjölby Pistolklubb		96	94	98	96			384 13*
2 Susanna Käfling	Finspångs Pistolskytteklub		90	90	88	84			352 5*
LP13									
1 Sara Karlsson	Mjölby Pistolklubb		95	98	97	96			386 15*
2 Joel Strömberg	Linköpings Skytteförening		95	95	94	97			381 15*
3 Tuva Karlborg	Mjölby Pistolklubb		96	97	95	89			377 12*
4 Ebba Blomqvist	Mjölby Pistolklubb		97	94	90	92			373 12*
5 Johanna Käfling	Finspångs Pistolskytteklub		91	92	97	93			373 5*
6 Hampus Tängmark	Mjölby Pistolklubb		94	95	91	91			371 8*
7 Beatrice Scholl	Mjölby Pistolklubb		96	92	90	92			370 6*
8 Oscar Johansson	Mjölby Pistolklubb		84	87	90	77			338 5*
LP9									
1 Linnea Vall	Mjölby Pistolklubb		99	98	99	96			392 19*
2 Lovisa Käfling	Finspångs Pistolskytteklub		89	86	88	87			350 3*

Domare: Thomas Persson Skjutledare: Joakim Strömberg Sida 2 av 2